

## MATTHEW F. HOLMAN, CPA, PSA **PARTNER**





732.797.1333 ext. 309 mholman@hfacpas.com @matthew-holman



## PROFESSIONAL OVERVIEW

Matthew F. Holman is the lead Partner in the Advisory Department with HFA, a regional public accounting firm of over 75 professionals serving the New Jersey, New York, and Pennsylvania markets.

With extensive experience in accounting, auditing, consulting, and internal control support for various organizations, Mr. Holman specializes in conducting audits and providing advisory services for school boards, authorities, fire districts, counties, and municipalities.

He is also a pioneer in developing internal quality control measures at HFA, and is dedicated to delivering professional, client-centric services aimed at fortifying internal controls and achieving business objectives.

Mr. Holman is an esteemed member of both the American Institute of Certified Public Accountants (AICPA) and the New Jersey Society of Certified Public Accountants (NJCPA).

Furthermore, he holds AICPA certifications in COSO Internal Control, Cyber-Security, and Client Advisory Services.

Mr. Holman currently serves as the Treasurer for the Monmouth Park Charity Fund, an organization committed to raising and distributing funds to Monmouth County non-profit agencies that address health-related issues, support at-risk populations, and provide special services within the community.

Mr. Holman is a graduate of Franklin and Marshall College, holding a B.S. in Accounting.

## **HONORS & ACHIEVEMENTS**

NJCPA Ovation Award 2023 Innovation